A 1 8517 ASA5580                                                                        1 EACH 90,000.00 90,000.00 CGST

SGST
9.00
9.00

8,100.00
8,100.00 1,06,200.00

A
A Total 90,000.00

CGST
SGST

8,100.00
8,100.00

1,06,200.00

Total Payable Amount 1,06,200.00
Amount in Words Rupees One Lakh Six Thousand Two Hundred And Zero Paise Only

XSTW7933
Stamp

Number: OBS/1819/CG/073A Date: 04-JUN-18

TERMS & CONDITIONS ANNEXURE-I
SUPPLIER : Connectivity It Solutions Pvt Ltd

REFERENCE :	Quote sent through email.

ACCEPTANCE OF PURCHASE ORDER :	You should communicate your acceptance to the Purchase Order to us within Two day from the date of release of PO, else it will be treated as accepted.